
File No:DTD(2) 491/12 

APPOINTMENT CHART
Name  of Post : Village Field Assistant
Name of Department : Land Revenue
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 05.01.2015, 08.04.2015
No. of Vacancies reported : Two (One anticipated due on 01.06.15 

& One NJD)
Date of Advice : 27.06.2015
No. of vacancies remaining : NIL 

PENDING  TURNS
TPO : MR VI 12 SC, 14 E, 16M, 18E, 20V, 22 

LC/AI
NCA : NIL
NJD : NIL 

Main Rotation stands at  MR VI 23 OC already filled.

Sl.
No Name & Address

Rank 
No

Community
Rotation as approved  by 

the  Commission
Remarks

1

Arun Kumar G
Plavila Veedu
Thumbodu
Trivandrum (Dist.)
Madavoor (PO)
695602

49 - MR V 25 OC

2

Vishnu Sreekumar
Sreebhavan
Parvathipuram Gramam
Attingal
695101

50 -
NJD Compenstation to 
MR V 99 OC

  OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH TOTAL

B D O

Previous 18 18 23 3 2 1 65

Present 1 - 1 - - - 2

Grand Total 19 18 24 3 2 1 67

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

         TPO: MR VI 12 SC, 14E, 16M, 20V, 22 LC/AI, 24 SC.
              NJD: NIL
              NCA: NIL 

      For DISTRICT OFFICER
                                             KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                           THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Land Revenue
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	TOTAL
	B
	D
	O
	18
	18
	23
	3
	2
	1
	65
	1
	-
	1
	-
	-
	-
	2
	19
	18
	24
	3
	2
	1
	67



