# File No:DTD(2) 491/12

## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post	:	Village Field Assistant
Name of Department	:	Land Revenue
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy	:	05.01.2015, 08.04.2015
No. of Vacancies reported	:	Two (One anticipated due on 01.06.15
-		& One NJD)
Date of Advice	:	27.06.2015
No. of vacancies remaining	:	NIL

	PENDING TURNS			
ТРО	:	MR VI 12 SC, 14 E, 16M, 18E, 20V, 22		
		LC/AI		
NCA	:	NIL		
NJD	:	NIL		

## Main Rotation stands at MR VI 23 OC already filled.

SI. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Arun Kumar G Plavila Veedu Thumbodu Trivandrum (Dist.) Madavoor (PO) 695602	49	-	MR V 25 OC	
2	Vishnu Sreekumar Sreebhavan Parvathipuram Gramam Attingal 695101	50	-	NJD Compenstation to MR V 99 OC	

#### **OC/BC Position**

	OC	BC	NJD	РН			TOTAL
				В	D	0	
Previous	18	18	23	3	2	1	65
Present	1	-	1	-	-	-	2
Grand Total	19	18	24	3	2	1	67

### **DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS**

TPO: MR VI 12 SC, 14E, 16M, 20V, 22 LC/AI, 24 SC. NJD: NIL NCA: NIL

> For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM